QuantityQuantity RateRate AmountAmount CGSTCGST SGSTSGST TotalTotal

84733099 18% 1 ₹1,906.7797 ₹1,906.78 ₹171.61 ₹171.61 ₹2,250.00

84733030 18% 2 ₹576.2712 ₹1,152.54 ₹103.73 ₹103.73 ₹1,360.00

8471 18% 1 ₹3,093.2203 ₹3,093.22 ₹278.39 ₹278.39 ₹3,650.00

Amount ₹6,152.54

CGST ₹553.73

SGST ₹553.73

Total (INR) ₹7,260.00

Total (in words) : Seven Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Rupees Only

Terms and Conditions

1. Please pay within 15 days from the date of invoice, overdue interest @ 14%

will be charged on delayed payments.

2. Please quote invoice number when remitting funds.

3. All Brand Warranty Claims At Brand Service Center